FiiNo.
5001
5002
5003
5004
5005
5006
5007
5008
5009
5010
5011
5012
5013
5014
5015
5016
5017
5018
5019
5020
5021
5022
5023
5024
5025
5026
5027
5028
5029

1538
A¥
¥
¥
A¥
¥
A¥
¥
B/
B/
B/
¥
¥
B/
B/
¥
¥
¥
B/
¥
B/
B/
B/
B/
B/
B/
¥
¥
B/
B/

BE
FSC
FSC
FSC
FSC
FSC
FSC
FSC
FSC
FSC
FSC-7%
FSC
FSC
FSC-7%
FSC-/I\ih
FSC
FSC-ff
FSC-ff
FSC
FSC-ff
FSC
FSC-7%
FSC-7%
FSC-Ri15
FSC-7%
FSC-7%
FSC-ff
FSC
FSC
FSC

P
40
4.0
4.0
40
40
40
40
4.0
4.0
4.0
40
4.0
3.0
3.0
40
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
40
4.0
4.0
4.0

£33
20 ~ 22
20 ~ 22
20 ~ 22
16 ~ 18
16 ~ 18
20 ~ 22
20 ~ 22
16 ~ 18
20 ~ 22
20 ~ 22
16 ~ 18
16 ~ 18
20 ~ 22
16 ~ 18
12 ~ 13
20 ~ 22
20 ~ 28
20 ~ 22
12 ~ 14
16 ~ 18
36
28 ~ 30
24 ~ 30
24 ~ 26
24
12 ~ 14
20 ~ 22
20 ~ 22
26 ~ 28

Ei{f
0

0

0
8000
8000
0
11800
14000
15010
11500
8000
8000
9190
10500
7000
8400
7300
14010
6400
14500
15500
5000
10300
5000
5000
6400
8500
14010
12000



